3M Separation and Purification Sciences
3M™ Zeta Plus™
Depth Filters
High performance, scalable,
single-use system
2 |   3M™ Zeta Plus™ Single-Use Depth Filtration Product Portfolio
Primary
Secondary

Table 4. 3M™ Encapsulated System Holder Specifications
14 |   3M™ Zeta Plus™ Single-Use Depth Filtration Product Portfolio
Capsule ordering guide
Capsule filter ordering information – dual layer
Catalogue
number Configuration Number
of cells
Gasket
material Grade
E16
E – Standard
R – Alkaline
resistant*
01 – 1 Cell
07 – 7 Cell A-Silicone
05SP01A
10SP02A
30SP02A
30SP03A
60SP01A
60SP02A
60SP03A
60SP05A
90SP05A
90SP08A
60ZB05A
90ZB05A
90ZB08A
120ZB05A
120ZB08A
120ZB10A
Capsule filter ordering information – single layer
Catalogue
number Configuration Number
of cells
Gasket
material Grade
E16
E – Standard
R – Alkaline
resistant*
01 – 1 Cell
11 – 11 Cell A-Silicone
05SP
10SP
30SP
50SP
60SP
90SP
30LA
50LA
60LA
90LA
30ZB
60ZB
90ZB
120ZB
DELI
DELP
Capsule product naming convention
Diameter Configuration Number of cells Gasket
material
Lower
layer Media Upper layer
16"
Production
E – Standard
R – Alkaline
resistant
1, 7 or 11 Cells
1 or 11 = Single
1 or 7 = Dual
A-Silicone 05, 10, 30,